Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1A. Christmas Songs (1) — Grandma Got Run Over by a Reindeer
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 28% 27% 28% 29% 29% 31% 20% 29% 32% 24% 14%
Somewhat like 32% 32% 31% 27% 35% 32% 30% 34% 23% 34% 16%
Somewhat dislike 12% 11% 13% 11% 8% 11% 19% 13% 11% 8% 12%
Dislike a lot 14% 12% 17% 10% 10% 18% 17% 15% 11% 11% 17%
Not sure 5% 6% 5% 11% 8% 2% 2% 3% 8% 12% 16%
| don’t know this song 9% 11% 7% 12% 10% 5% 12% 6% 15% 11% 25%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (985) (454) (531) (151) (211) (374) (249) (720) (105) (82) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Like a lot 28% 22% 28% 35% 19% 30% 33% 25% 20% 23% 27% 32% 25%
Somewhat like 32% 35% 29% 32% 33% 34% 31% 34% 34% 27% 33% 33% 31%
Somewhat dislike 12% 14% 10% 13% 14% 15% 10% 15% 16% 13% 15% 11% 9%
Dislike a lot 14% 16% 14% 11% 19% 14% 12% 14% 19% 20% 12% 11% 16%
Not sure 5% 5% 6% 5% 4% 2% 6% 3% 3% 7% 5% 5% 6%
| don’t know this song 9% 9% 12% 4% 11% 5% 8% 10% % 11% % 8% 12%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (985) (317) (423) (245) (367) (337) (461) (225) (173) (160) (224) (377) (224)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1B. Christmas Songs (1) — | Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 11% 8% 13% 12% 10% 12% 10% 12% 5% 7% 11%
Somewhat like 16% 16% 17% 20% 19% 16% 11% 19% 8% 12% 10%
Somewhat dislike 9% 12% % 9% 12% 9% 8% 10% 7% 12% 8%
Dislike a lot 9% 9% 9% 11% 10% % 10% 9% 4% 12% 12%
Not sure 7% 6% 8% 11% 8% 6% 3% 5% 11% 12% 9%
| don’t know this song 48% 50% 46% 38% 41% 51% 59% 45% 64% 45% 49%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (988) (455) (533) (152) (210) (375) (251) (721) (106) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 11% 9% 11% 13% 9% 14% 11% 9% 9% 9% 11% 11% 12%
Somewhat like 16% 16% 13% 22% 17% 19% 15% 20% 15% 18% 19% 16% 13%
Somewhat dislike 9% 8% 9% 12% 5% 12% 7% 11% 15% 9% 12% 7% 10%
Dislike a lot 9% 8% 9% 10% 9% 9% 7% 10% 13% 15% 7% 6% 11%
Not sure 7% 5% 9% 5% 4% 5% 9% 4% 2% 7% 5% 8% 6%
| don’t know this song 48% 55% 48% 38% 55% 41% 50% 45% 45% 42% 46% 51% 48%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (321) (423) (244) (371) (338) (459) (226) (177) (160) (223) (381) (224)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1C. Christmas Songs (1) — Santa Baby
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 26% 19% 33% 28% 24% 27% 24% 23% 45% 24% 22%
Somewhat like 29% 30% 27% 20% 27% 33% 33% 33% 22% 17% 20%
Somewhat dislike 13% 14% 12% 6% 15% 12% 19% 14% 4% 20% 13%
Dislike a lot 12% 11% 13% 15% 13% 12% 10% 13% 8% 10% 14%
Not sure 6% 6% % 11% 7% 5% 3% 6% 6% 10% 9%
| don’t know this song 13% 20% 8% 19% 13% 11% 11% 11% 15% 19% 21%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (987) (455) (532) (152) (210) (374) (251) (721) (106) (83) (77)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 26% 30% 21% 30% 23% 28% 27% 26% 23% 19% 27% 28% 26%
Somewhat like 29% 31% 25% 34% 31% 31% 28% 31% 31% 31% 30% 31% 24%
Somewhat dislike 13% 12% 14% 14% 16% 13% 13% 10% 20% 16% 12% 11% 17%
Dislike a lot 12% 13% 13% 10% 13% 13% 10% 14% 15% 13% 10% 12% 14%
Not sure 6% 3% 10% 4% 4% 5% 8% 6% 2% 6% 6% 8% 5%
| don’t know this song 13% 11% 18% % 13% 10% 13% 13% 9% 15% 15% 11% 15%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (987) (320) (424) (243) (372) (336) (460) (224) (177) (161) (224) (380) (222)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1D. Christmas Songs (1) — | Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 23% 19% 27% 15% 24% 25% 26% 23% 36% 14% 15%
Somewhat like 37% 36% 37% 25% 34% 41% 43% 42% 29% 25% 22%
Somewhat dislike 13% 14% 13% 9% 11% 16% 17% 14% 8% 15% 13%
Dislike a lot 10% 9% 10% 14% 8% 10% 9% 10% 8% 10% 11%
Not sure 7% 9% 6% 15% 11% 4% 2% 5% 7% 21% 8%
| don’t know this song 10% 13% 6% 22% 13% 5% 3% 6% 12% 15% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (456) (535) (152) (212) (375) (252) (723) (107) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 23% 22% 21% 28% 21% 25% 27% 25% 16% 20% 20% 27% 22%
Somewhat like 37% 40% 31% 42% 38% 44% 35% 37% 43% 34% 44% 36% 34%
Somewhat dislike 13% 14% 13% 13% 16% 16% 11% 17% 17% 14% 12% 13% 16%
Dislike a lot 10% 13% 10% 6% 14% 6% 8% 10% 12% 13% 8% 9% 11%
Not sure 7% 6% 10% 6% 5% 4% 10% 5% 5% 9% 8% % %
| don’t know this song 10% 5% 15% 5% 5% 5% 9% % 8% 11% 9% 9% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (991) (321) (426) (244) (372) (337) (463) (226) (176) (161) (223) (383) (224)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1E. Christmas Songs (1) — Baby, It’s Cold Outside
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 29% 27% 32% 24% 27% 32% 33% 31% 34% 19% 23%
Somewhat like 35% 34% 37% 31% 30% 35% 46% 39% 33% 30% 21%
Somewhat dislike 10% 11% 9% 9% 11% 9% 11% 10% 8% 13% 12%
Dislike a lot 8% 8% 9% 13% 9% 8% 5% 8% 9% 9% 9%
Not sure 7% 7% 6% 11% 9% 5% 2% 5% 3% 15% 13%
| don’t know this song 10% 12% 8% 12% 14% 11% 3% 7% 14% 14% 22%
Totals 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (454) (534) (152) (210) (375) (251) (722) (105) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Like a lot 29% 31% 24% 39% 27% 39% 28% 33% 29% 23% 31% 31% 30%
Somewhat like 35% 39% 32% 36% 41% 36% 35% 39% 35% 42% 42% 35% 26%
Somewhat dislike 10% 9% 11% 10% 9% 9% 10% 7% 15% 13% 9% 7% 14%
Dislike a lot 8% 8% 11% 4% 9% 6% 8% 9% 13% 10% 8% 9% 7%
Not sure 7% 6% 9% 3% 5% 5% 6% 6% 5% 2% 5% % 10%
| don’t know this song 10% 6% 14% % 8% 5% 13% 6% 3% 9% 5% 11% 14%
Totals 99% 99% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (988) (321) (424) (243) (372) (337) (460) (225) (177) (160) (223) (381) (224)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1F. Christmas Songs (1) — All | Want for Christmas Is You
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 34% 27% 40% 39% 33% 32% 33% 30% 47% 39% 30%
Somewhat like 32% 33% 31% 24% 30% 35% 37% 35% 31% 19% 27%
Somewhat dislike 10% 11% 10% 9% 11% 9% 14% 11% 2% 14% 11%
Dislike a lot 8% 10% 6% 12% 9% 9% 3% 9% 6% 9% 6%
Not sure 6% 6% 5% 7% 7% 5% 4% 6% 2% 7% 9%
| don’t know this song 10% 12% 8% 10% 9% 11% 9% 8% 11% 12% 17%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (455) (534) (152) (212) (375) (250) (721) (107) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 34% 35% 30% 38% 33% 35% 34% 38% 32% 26% 38% 38% 28%
Somewhat like 32% 31% 31% 36% 34% 37% 31% 32% 35% 3% 34% 30% 29%
Somewhat dislike 10% 11% 10% 11% 10% 11% 9% 10% 14% 12% 11% 9% 12%
Dislike a lot 8% 10% 9% 5% 9% 5% 8% 6% 11% 12% 5% 8% 10%
Not sure 6% 5% 6% 5% 5% 4% 6% 6% 2% 7% 5% 4% 8%
| don’t know this song 10% % 14% 6% 9% % 11% 8% 7% 7% 7% 11% 14%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (989) (321) (424) (244) (372) (337) (460) (226) (177) (161) (224) (381) (223)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1G. Christmas Songs (1) — Jingle Bells
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 39% 36% 42% 30% 34% 44% 47% 40% 49% 35% 23%
Somewhat like 38% 39% 37% 34% 37% 39% 41% 41% 31% 30% 30%
Somewhat dislike 9% 8% 9% 11% 8% 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 16%
Dislike a lot 6% 7% 6% 12% 8% 4% 3% 5% 4% 12% 15%
Not sure 4% 5% 4% 9% 7% 3% 1% 4% 2% 9% 10%
| don’t know this song 3% 4% 2% 5% 7% 1% 1% 2% 4% 7% 7%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (990) (456) (534) (152) (213) (374) (251) (724) (106) (83) (77)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 39% 41% 34% 49% 38% 45% 41% 41% 38% 32% 42% 44% 35%
Somewhat like 38% 41% 37% 35% 41% 38% 38% 40% 39% 39% 40% 37% 37%
Somewhat dislike 9% 7% 11% 6% 8% 10% 8% 9% 13% 11% 6% 9% 9%
Dislike a lot 6% 5% 8% 4% 7% 3% 7% 4% 5% 10% 5% 3% 10%
Not sure 4% 3% 6% 4% 3% 3% 5% 3% 3% 6% 3% 5% 4%
| don’t know this song 3% 3% 5% 1% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 5%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (990) (318) (427) (245) (370) (338) (464) (224) (176) (160) (224) (381) (225)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1H. Christmas Songs (1) — Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 38% 35% 41% 29% 30% 44% 44% 38% 49% 31% 26%
Somewhat like 38% 36% 39% 38% 36% 37% 40% 42% 27% 30% 29%
Somewhat dislike 10% 12% 8% 8% 14% 9% 10% 10% 8% 15% 10%
Dislike a lot 6% 5% 6% 7% 8% 5% 4% 5% 5% 7% 15%
Not sure 5% 6% 4% 10% 6% 3% 3% 3% 6% 10% 12%
| don’t know this song 4% 5% 2% 8% 6% 2% 0% 3% 5% 6% 8%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (456) (533) (152) (210) (376) (251) (723) (106) (82) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 38% 37% 34% 46% 36% 43% 43% 41% 28% 30% 41% 42% 33%
Somewhat like 38% 39% 34% 42% 40% 43% 34% 40% 44% 34% 42% 38% 34%
Somewhat dislike 10% 12% 11% 5% 11% 8% 11% 6% 14% 18% 6% 8% 12%
Dislike a lot 6% 6% 7% 2% 8% 3% 5% 5% 7% 6% 5% 4% 8%
Not sure 5% 4% 6% 3% 4% 2% 4% 6% 3% 6% 3% 5% %
| don’t know this song 4% 1% 6% 1% 2% 1% 3% 3% 4% 5% 2% 3% 5%
Totals 101% 99% 98% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (989) (320) (425) (244) (372) (337) (461) (225) (177) (160) (223) (382) (224)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
11. Christmas Songs (1) — Little Drummer Boy
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 37% 34% 39% 14% 27% 46% 54% 39% 45% 22% 26%
Somewhat like 34% 33% 34% 29% 36% 36% 32% 36% 27% 34% 26%
Somewhat dislike 8% 8% 8% 9% 12% % 5% 9% 8% 7% 7%
Dislike a lot 7% 8% 6% 11% 6% 5% % % 5% 5% 13%
Not sure 6% 7% 6% 14% 9% 3% 2% 5% 4% 12% 11%
| don’t know this song 8% 11% 6% 23% 11% 3% 1% 5% 10% 20% 18%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (991) (455) (536) (151) (212) (377) (251) (723) (107) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 37% 35% 34% 46% 37% 50% 35% 41% 37% 33% 38% 39% 35%
Somewhat like 34% 39% 30% 33% 3% 32% 35% 31% 3% 32% 38% 35% 28%
Somewhat dislike 8% 10% 6% 8% 8% 7% 8% 8% 10% 8% 9% 6% 11%
Dislike a lot 7% 6% 9% 4% 9% 5% 6% 8% 8% 10% 6% 5% 8%
Not sure 6% 5% 9% 3% 3% 4% % 6% 3% 7% 4% 8% 5%
| don’t know this song 8% 5% 12% 5% 5% 3% 9% 6% 6% 10% 4% 7% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (991) (321) (425) (245) (371) (338) (463) (226) (176) (160) (224) (382) (225)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1J. Christmas Songs (1) — Last Christmas
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 20% 19% 21% 27% 19% 22% 11% 19% 25% 22% 19%
Somewhat like 22% 21% 24% 22% 22% 25% 18% 21% 25% 26% 19%
Somewhat dislike 8% 9% % 9% 12% 4% % % 5% 15% 8%
Dislike a lot 5% 4% 5% 8% 6% 3% 2% 5% 4% 3% 3%
Not sure 10% 12% 9% 9% 13% 10% 10% 10% 8% 10% 14%
| don’t know this song 35% 36% 35% 25% 29% 35% 52% 38% 33% 24% 38%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (981) (450) (531) (150) (208) (374) (249) (715) (105) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 20% 21% 17% 23% 19% 20% 20% 20% 20% 23% 21% 22% 13%
Somewhat like 22% 24% 21% 20% 25% 20% 22% 24% 23% 20% 26% 20% 25%
Somewhat dislike 8% 9% 6% 9% 7% 7% 6% 7% 15% 10% 6% 7% 8%
Dislike a lot 5% 3% 6% 4% 4% 4% 3% 7% 3% 7% 4% 3% 6%
Not sure 10% % 13% 9% 9% 12% 11% 8% 10% 8% 10% 12% 10%
| don’t know this song 35% 35% 36% 34% 37% 37% 37% 34% 29% 30% 34% 37% 38%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 99% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 98% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (318) (422) (241) (370) (337) (456) (224) (176) (159) (222) (379) (221)
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Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1K. Christmas Songs (1) — Wonderful Christmastime
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 17% 17% 17% 16% 18% 20% 13% 16% 20% 20% 16%
Somewhat like 23% 25% 22% 17% 21% 28% 24% 25% 18% 22% 22%
Somewhat dislike 6% 8% 5% 9% 6% 5% % % 3% 6% 10%
Dislike a lot 6% 6% 6% 6% 9% 5% 4% 6% 8% 7% 6%
Not sure 10% 8% 12% 13% 10% 9% 8% 10% 12% 9% 11%
| don’t know this song 37% 36% 38% 39% 35% 33% 43% 37% 39% 36% 35%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (983) (452) (531) (152) (211) (373) (247) (719) (104) (82) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Like a lot 17% 16% 15% 22% 15% 22% 15% 19% 21% 18% 18% 18% 15%
Somewhat like 23% 22% 24% 24% 25% 25% 23% 24% 27% 28% 27% 21% 21%
Somewhat dislike 6% 8% 7% 4% 6% 5% 6% 9% 8% 9% 4% 6% 8%
Dislike a lot 6% 6% 6% 7% 7% 7% 5% 8% 6% 10% 5% 5% 6%
Not sure 10% 8% 12% 10% 6% 8% 13% 6% 5% 8% 11% 12% 7%
| don’t know this song 37% 40% 36% 33% 39% 33% 38% 34% 34% 27% 35% 38% 44%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (983) (317) (422) (244) (369) (336) (459) (223) (176) (160) (222) (380) (221)
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Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1L. Christmas Songs (1) — The Christmas Shoes
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 8% 7% 9% 8% 11% 6% 6% 8% 6% 8% 7%
Somewhat like 10% 12% 9% 14% 14% % 8% 9% 11% 16% 7%
Somewhat dislike 3% 5% 2% 5% 5% 2% 2% 3% 1% 7% 4%
Dislike a lot 5% 5% 5% 6% 7% 5% 3% 6% 2% 3% 9%
Not sure 8% 8% 9% 12% 9% 8% 5% 9% 7% 8% 9%
| don’t know this song 65% 64% 66% 55% 54% 1% 75% 65% 72% 58% 64%
Totals 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (456) (531) (152) (209) (376) (250) (722) (104) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Like a lot 8% 5% 7% 12% 5% 10% 8% 7% 7% 7% 6% 8% 9%
Somewhat like 10% 13% 7% 13% 10% 12% 8% 14% 13% 19% 10% 10% 6%
Somewhat dislike 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 6% 3% 2% 2% 6%
Dislike a lot 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 3% 6% 12% 10% 3% 5% 4%
Not sure 8% 6% 10% 9% 5% 9% 10% 8% 5% 9% 8% 10% 6%
| don’t know this song 65% 67% 67% 58% 71% 61% 68% 63% 57% 52% 69% 65% 69%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (319) (423) (245) (370) (338) (460) (225) (176) (161) (223) (380) (223)




Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU

1M. Christmas Songs (1) — Do They Know It’s Christmas?
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 13% 14% 13% 14% 9% 19% 9% 13% 13% 11% 17%
Somewhat like 20% 19% 20% 15% 17% 25% 18% 20% 19% 20% 18%
Somewhat dislike 7% 8% 6% 4% 10% 7% 6% 6% 5% 14% 3%
Dislike a lot 5% 6% 4% 6% 6% 6% 2% 5% 5% 6% 9%
Not sure 11% 10% 12% 14% 14% 9% 9% 11% 8% 16% 11%
| don’t know this song 44% 42% 45% 47% 43% 34% 56% 45% 49% 33% 41%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (984) (453) (531) (150) (209) (375) (250) (719) (1086) (82) (77)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 13% 15% 10% 16% 13% 15% 10% 14% 21% 17% 13% 13% 10%
Somewhat like 20% 23% 18% 18% 25% 19% 19% 23% 20% 23% 22% 16% 20%
Somewhat dislike 7% 5% 8% 8% 7% 7% 6% 7% 9% 8% 6% 7% 7%
Dislike a lot 5% 5% 6% 4% 5% 7% 4% 5% 8% 7% 4% 4% 7%
Not sure 11% 11% 13% 8% 10% 9% 14% 8% 7% 9% 10% 12% 13%
| don’t know this song 44% 41% 45% 47% 41% 45% 48% 43% 34% 35% 44% 49% 42%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 102% 101% 100% 99% 99% 99% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (984)  (319)  (421)  (244) (372)  (337) (457) (225) (176) (160) (223) (379)  (222)
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Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
1N. Christmas Songs (1) — Dominick the Donkey
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 6% 7% 6% 12% 6% 6% 1% 6% 7% 8% 8%
Somewhat like 8% 9% 6% 12% 11% 5% 3% 8% 3% 14% 2%
Somewhat dislike 5% 5% 4% 8% 6% 2% 4% 4% 5% 5% 9%
Dislike a lot 5% 6% 5% 6% 7% 5% 5% 5% 4% 8% 7%
Not sure 8% 8% 8% 13% 8% 8% 4% 6% 12% 11% 10%
| don’t know this song 68% 64% 71% 49% 61% 74% 82% 70% 69% 54% 65%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (985) (455) (530) (151) (211) (375) (248) (720) (104) (83) (78)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Like a lot 6% 5% 7% 7% 5% 6% 6% 6% 9% 13% 5% 6% 4%
Somewhat like 8% 9% 6% 8% 7% 8% 7% 10% 8% 16% 8% 6% 3%
Somewhat dislike 5% 7% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4% 4% 9% 8% 2% 4% 6%
Dislike a lot 5% 5% 6% 5% 7% 5% 4% 6% 10% 8% 2% 6% 7%
Not sure 8% 6% 11% 6% 4% % 9% 6% 4% 8% 8% 9% %
| don’t know this song 68% 67% 67% 70% 73% 70% 70% 69% 60% 47% 75% 69% 74%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (985) (320) (423) (242) (371) (335) (459) (223) (177) (160) (223) (379) (223)
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Daily Survey: Christmas Songs
December 10 - 14, 2021 - 1000 US Adult Citizens YOU
10. Christmas Songs (1) — Mary Did You Know
How much, if at all, do you like the following Christmas songs? If you are not familiar with the song, please select "l don’t know this song."
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Like a lot 27% 19% 35% 20% 18% 29% 40% 29% 34% 13% 22%
Somewhat like 19% 18% 19% 19% 21% 16% 20% 20% 18% 15% 11%
Somewhat dislike 7% 8% 5% 10% 10% 4% 3% 6% 7% 12% 5%
Dislike a lot 5% 7% 3% 7% 7% 4% 3% 4% 2% 12% 6%
Not sure 7% 6% 8% 11% 9% 6% 5% 8% 5% 9% 8%
| don’t know this song 35% 42% 30% 32% 34% 42% 29% 34% 33% 39% 49%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (982) (451) (531) (150) (210) (372) (250) (719) (105) (82) (76)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Like a lot 27% 25% 23% 3% 25% 3% 26% 24% 29% 20% 28% 32% 24%
Somewhat like 19% 23% 13% 24% 20% 22% 17% 24% 17% 18% 21% 18% 17%
Somewhat dislike 7% 9% 6% 5% 8% 5% 6% 8% 11% 9% 5% 5% 8%
Dislike a lot 5% 4% 6% 5% 5% 3% 4% 4% 9% 9% 3% 4% 6%
Not sure 7% 4% 11% 6% 3% % 9% 8% 3% 8% % 9% 5%
| don’t know this song 35% 34% 42% 24% 39% 26% 38% 33% 31% 36% 37% 32% 39%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (982) (316) (423) (243) (369) (336) (456) (224) (176) (158) (222) (381) (221)
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